MAGNETIC CURVY CIRCLE TRACK SYSTEM
BEAM DOWN
MAGNETIC FULL CIRCLE TRACK SYSTEM is a minimalistic track lighting
solution that connects and powers it’s LED heads via a magnetic core. The
design of the 24-volt system not only ensures a reliable and safe
connection between each fixture to the track, it allows for ease in the
relocation of each-at any time. BYIBA CIRCLE magnetic track is available
in custom RAL colors, wood painted finishes, gold and bronze finishes as

HOW TO ORDER:
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
Example:
CRV-1103-D-S-R50-H3-W1-80-40K-DL-GB-CS-DOT-3-D9-GLOBAL-D9
-R13 13"
-R17 17"
-R24 24"
-R30 30"
PROFILE WIDTH:
RADIUS SIZE:
1
3
CODE
5
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
INSTALLATION TYPE:
-D
-S Suspended
-R Recessed
-SM Surface Mounted
2
-80
-90
CRI 80
CRI 90
6 LED CRI:
7 SPECIFY CCT:
-27K 2700K
-30K 3000K
-40K 4000K
-50K 5000K
-W1 1" (micro)
-W1-6 1.6" (macro)
CODE: CRV-1104
-D DIRECT
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
SIDE PROFILE HEIGHT:4 -3
-H3 3"
8    DIMMING OPTION:
-NON Non-Dimmable
-DIM 0-10V
DALI-DL
-TR Triac
-R35 35"
-R40 40"
-R50   50"
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/29/2024
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES  9    FIXTURE FINISH:
-BL Black RAL9005
-WH White RAL9003
-GL Gold
-GB Glossy Bronze
-MB Matt Bronze
-CUS      Custom RAL on request
CS
cable
straight
10   CANOPY OPTIONS:
CODE: CRV-1104
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
-CS
10   TECHICAL HEADS:
DOT-3-D9
Dimension -
Power -
Lumens -
Optical type -
Lighting distribution -
Beam angle(°) :
DOT-06-D9
L: 3.3" x H:1.3" x W: 2.2"
4W
280 lm
Symmetric
Spot
-12
-34
-48
Dimension -
Power -
Lumens -
Optical type -
Lighting distribution -
Beam angle(°) :
H: 2.15" x L: 6.4" x W: 2.2"
8W
511 lm
Symmetric
Spot
-12
-34
-48
LINEAR-16-D9
Dimension -
Power -
Lumens -
Optical type -
Lighting distribution -
L: 6.5" x H: 2.2" x W: 1.3"
7W
262 lm
Diffuse
Symmetric